We manage the climate
Switch cabinet heatings an switch cabinet
cooling devices for perfect protect!
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Lm-therm: the specialist for electric cabinet climatisation
Prevent damage to your systems. Trust in our
expertise.

THERMOSTATS / HYGROSTATS
• Rapid installation
• Different versions
• Mounting on DIN-Rail
CONTROLLING 6
ORDER-NO. TYP
DIMENSIONS
LXBXT
VOLTAGE
(V/HZ)
CUTTING (MM)
MAX. AIRFLOW
(M³/H)
CERTIFICATION
902000 Lm-500 106,5x106,5x79,5 230 / 50/60 92,5x92,5 24 CE
900100 FL-900100-106 106,5x106,5x79,5 230 / 50/60 92,5x92,5 22 CE, cURus
900101 FL-900101-106 106,5x106,5x79,5 120 / 50/60 92,5x92,5 22 CE, cURus
900106 FL-900106-150 150x150x73,2 230 / 50/60 124x124 67 CE, cURus
900108 FL-900108-150 150x150x73,2 120 / 60 124x124 67 CE, cURus
900140 FL-900140-203 203,9x203,9x95,5 230 / 50/60 177x177 110 CE, cURus
900112 FL-900112-203 203,9x203,9x95,5 120 / 60 177x177 130 CE, cURus
900122 FL-900122-250 250x250x124,2 230 / 50/60 223x223 270 CE, cURus
900124 FL-900124-250 250x250x124,2 120 / 60 223x223 270 CE, cURus
900126 FL-900126-325 325x325x160,2 230 / 50/60 291x291 580 CE, cURus
900128 FL-900128-325 325x325x160,2 120 / 60 291x291 580 CE, cURus
Technical data filterfans
 Technical data for all variants
 Operating temperature: -10°C - +55°C
 Kind of protection/ class: IP54 / SK I
 24V and 48V versions on request
 Quality fans
 Material: ABS UL94V-0
 Colour: RAL7035
 Mounting: selfsnapping without screws
Technical data outlet filters
ORDER-NO. TYP
DIMENSIONS
LXBXT
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
CUTTING (MM)
FILTERING CLASS
EN779
CERTIFICATION
900000 FL-900000-106 106,5x106,5x23,2 -10°C- +55°C 92,5x92,5 G3 CE, cURus
900001 FL-900001-150 150x150x29,2 -10°C- +55°C 125x125 G3 CE, cURus
900002 FL-900002-203 203,9x203,9x29,5 -10°C- +55°C 177x177 G3 CE, cURus
900003 FL-900003-250 250x250x33,8 -10°C- +55°C 223x223 G3 CE, cURus
900004 FL-900004-325 325x325x34 -10°C- +55°C 291x291 G3 CE, cURus
FILTER MAT
(REPLACEMENT)
on request
900801